
Final Version 2016 Timetable for Christchurch Site of TCI (12 November 2015) 

CHRISTCHURCH DIOCESE THE CATHOLIC INSTITUTE (TCI) TIMETABLE 2016 

 

Code Course Title Date Time Site Lecturers 

SC208  Women in the New Testament 
Fri, Mon, Tues: 15, 18, 19 January 
BLOCK 

9am – 4pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Dr Kathleen Rushton 
RSM 

RE101 Introduction to Religious Education 

Tuesday 26 January 
Tuesday 16 February  
Tuesday 15 March 
Wednesday 30 March 

8am – 5-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 

Christ the King 
School, Burnside 
(Convenor) 

Cushla O’Connor 

RE101 Introduction to Religious Education 

Wednesday 27 January 
Tuesday 22 March  
Tuesday 5 April 
Tuesday 12 April 

8am – 5-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 

Sacred Heart 
School, Addington 
(Convenor) 

Cushla O’Connor 

RE101 Introduction to Religious Education 
Thursday 28 January 
Friday 29 January 
Monday 7 March 

8am – 4pm 
8am – 4pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 

St Joseph’s School, 
Papanui 
(Convenor) 

Cushla O’Connor 

PM102 Introduction to Liturgy 
Thursdays and Mondays: 25, 29 
February and 3, 7, 10, 14 March 

5pm – 8pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 

SC101 Introduction to the Old Testament 

Thursday 7 April 
Friday 8 April 
Friday 13 May 
Saturday 14 May 

4-15pm – 7-15pm  
9am – 4pm  
4-15pm – 7-15pm  
9am – 4pm  

John Paul II High 
School, Greymouth 

Dr Kathleen Rushton 
RSM 

To be 
negotiated 

To be negotiated To be negotiated 
5pm – 8pm Friday 
9am – 4pm Saturday 

St Thomas’ Centre, 
Timaru North 

To be negotiated 

TH204 The Liturgical Year 
Mon, Tues, Wed: 18, 19, 20 April 
BLOCK 

9am – 4pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Marianne Daly 

YM101 
Introduction to Catholic Youth 
Ministry 

Wednesday 20 April 
Thursday 21 April 
Friday 22 April 
Saturday 23 April 

9am – 4pm 
9am – 4pm 
9am – noon 
9am – noon 

To be Confirmed 
Sr Raylene RSM and 
Diana Ingle 

TH101 Introduction to Catholicism 
Fri, Tues, Wed: 22, 26, 27 April 
BLOCK 

9am – 4pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 
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RE102 
Introduction to Spirituality for 
Teachers 

Friday 29 April 
Monday 9 May 
Thursday 12 May 
Monday 16 May 

8am – 5-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 

St Teresa’s School, 
Riccarton 
(Convenor) 

Cushla O’Connor 

SC101 Introduction to the Old Testament 
Tuesdays: 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 May and 7 
June 

6pm – 9pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Dr Kathleen Rushton 
RSM 

PM203 
RCIA – Rite of Christian Initiation of 
Adults 

Thursdays: 5, 12, 19, 26 May and 2, 9 
June  

5-30pm – 8-30pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Marianne Daly 

SC206 RE200 The Synoptic Gospels 
Tuesdays and Thursdays: 14, 16, 21, 
23, 28, 30 June 

6pm – 9pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Dr Kathleen Rushton 
RSM 

RE201 What Makes a School Catholic 
Mon, Tues, Wed: 11, 12, 13 July 
BLOCK 

9am – 4pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Cushla O’Connor 

PM206 Traditions of Prayer 
Mon, Tues, Wed: 18, 19, 20 July 
BLOCK 

9am – 4pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 

TH203  Understanding Church 
Wednesdays: 27 July and 3, 10, 17, 24 
and 31 August 

5-30pm – 8-30pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Marianne Daly 

PM101 Church and Ministry 
Thursdays and Mondays: 4, 8, 11, 15, 
18, 22 August 

5pm – 8pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 

SC206 RE200 The Synoptic Gospels 

Thursday 11 August 
Friday 12 August 
Friday 9 September 
Saturday 10 September 

4-30pm – 7-30pm  
9am – 4pm  
4-30pm – 7-30pm  
9am – 4pm  

Roncalli College, 
Timaru 

Dr Kathleen Rushton 
RSM 

RE101 Introduction to Religious Education 
Friday 19 August 
Saturday 20 August 
Tuesday 30 August 

8am – 4pm 
8am – 4pm 
3-30pm – 6-30pm 

St Joseph’s School, 
Ashburton 
(Convenor) 

Cushla O’Connor 

YM102 
Introduction to Spirituality for Youth 
Ministers 

Thursday 25 August 
Friday 26 August 
Monday 29 August 

9-00am – 4-00pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Diana Ingle 

SC102 Introduction to the New Testament 
Thursdays and Mondays: 1, 5, 8, 12, 
15, 19 September 

6pm – 9pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Dr Kathleen Rushton 
RSM 

TH201 RE200 Understanding Sacraments 
Mon, Tues, Wed: 26, 27, 28 
September 
BLOCK 

9am – 4pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 

TH102 Introduction to Theology 
Thursdays and Mondays: 13, 17, 20, 
27, 31 October and 3 November 

5pm – 8pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 

RE101 
Introduction to Religious Education 
(Secondary) 

Monday 21 November 
Tuesday 22 November + online work 

9-00am – 4-00pm 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Cushla O’Connor 
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PE101 Experience in Ministry To be negotiated To be negotiated 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Eleanor Capper RSJ 

TE101 Teaching Experience To be negotiated To be negotiated 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Cushla O’Connor  

YM103 Youth Ministry Experience To be negotiated To be negotiated 
Catholic Education 
Office, ChCh 

Di Ingle / Raylene Dwyer 
RSM 

 
 


